RENTAL RATE 2023

Hard Tail Mountain Bike
Teens and adults V-Brakes
Teens and adults Disc brakes
Kid and junior bikes

Full Suspension All Mountain Bike
Ghost Riot Trail - 29"
Bergamont Fastlane Team - 29"

E-Bike Mountain Bike
Premium 27.5"

Hard Tail 29"

Fully 27.5"

duration of rental

from 26"
from 26"
from 12" to 24"

1 hour
= 60 min.

short 1/2 day
2> 25hrs

long 1/2 day
2 4hrs

1 day

2 days

3 days

4 days

5 days

per extra
days

CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00

CHF 35.00
CHF 40.00

cHF 30.00
cHF 40.00
cHF 45.00

CHF 25.00
CHF 30.00
CHF 24.00

cHF 45.00
cHF 55.00

cHF 35.00
cHF 50.00
cHF 55.00

CHF 30.00
CHF 35.00
CHF 26.00

CHF 55.00
CHF 70.00

cHF 40.00
cHF 55.00
cHF 65.00

CHF 35.00
CHF 40.00
CHF 28.00

CcHF 65.00
cHF 90.00

cHF 52.00
cHF 70.00
cHF 80.00

CHF 65.00
CHF 70.00
CHF 52.00

cHF 125.00
cHF 150.00

cHF 100.00
cHF 125.00
cHF 155.00

CHF 95.00
CHF 100.00
CHF 60.00

cHF 185.00
cHF 215.00

cHF 150.00
cHF 185.00
cHF 225.00

CHF 120.00
CHF 130.00
CHF 78.00

cHF 230.00
cHF 285.00

cHF 200.00
cHF 230.00
cHF 295.00

CHF 135.00
CHF 145.00
CHF 95.00

cHF 275.00
cHF 340.00

cHF 230.00
cHF 275.00

cHF 360.00

! The first 10 minutes are free to allow you to access the DH slopes without worrying about time !
CHF
CHF
CHF
| cHF 20.00| cHF

Freeride DH
Full DH
Junior DH
Skyver

Child Scooter

BIKE

SHOP&SCGHOOL

full armor protection and helmet +25%
full armor protection and helmet +25%
full armor protection and helmet +15%
full armor protection and helmet +20%

2 -3 wheels |cHF 10.00

LOCA

RENTAL | SELLING | REPAIR

ROAD BIKE

PRO SUPERVISION | ADULTS & CHILDREN PROGRAMMES | PRIVATE & GROUP LESSONS |

E-BIKING |

TAILORED COAGHING |

MOUNTAIN BIKE

SWISS MOUNTAIN SPORTS

55.00
70.00
45.00
35.00

cHF 15.00

60.00
75.00
50.00
50.00

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

cHF 18.00

| Route du Rawyl 31
Phone +41(0)27 480 44 66 |

infof@isms04.ch |

DOWNHILL BIKE |

75.00
90.00
65.00
60.00

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF 15.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 15.00

cHF 40.00
cHF 55.00

cHF 25.00
30.00
55.00

cHF 150.00| cHF 220.00| cHF 280.00| cHF 345.00
cHF 175.00| cHF 265.00| cHF 340.00| cHF 420.00
cHF 115.00| cHF 165.00| cHF 215.00| cHF 255.00
cHF 100.00| cHF 135.00| cHF 170.00| cHF 205.00

40.00
60.00
45.00
30.00

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

cHE 20.00 | cHF 30.00 | cHF 35.00 | cHF 40.00 | cHF 45.00 || cHF 5.00 |

3963 Crans-Montana |

www.smsD&.ch

Switzerland

| VENTE

| SKYVER DH SCOOTER

BIKING CAMPS & WEEKEND SESSIONS



